
Trail Run 

"La Petrovaselo in vie" 2016

26kmALL

Loc general Loc M/F Bib. # Gen Nume Lap 1 Finish

1 1 2003 M Ionut Maran 0:47:01 1:37:05

2 2 2028 M Mircea Covaciu 0:48:22 1:38:28

3 3 2010 M Alin Bugari 0:47:28 1:40:25

4 4 2060 M Kokovics Laszlo 0:53:26 1:49:46

5 5 2002 M Marian Vlad 0:51:39 1:51:55

6 6 2030 M Deme Jozsef 0:56:32 1:55:44

7 7 2021 M Ion Icma 0:55:22 1:56:20

8 8 2009 M RAZVAN FARKAS 0:55:32 1:57:28

9 9 2061 M Simion-Daniel Radu 0:55:29 2:03:30

10 10 2013 M Razvan Dumitrescu 1:02:50 2:04:52

11 11 2036 M Cociorva Dan 1:01:02 2:05:25

12 12 2008 M Calin Petrut 1:03:30 2:09:05

13 13 2042 M Claudiu Daniel Constantin 1:02:54 2:09:18

14 14 2057 M Marian Coroiu 1:03:40 2:12:23

15 15 2020 M Bela Cosmin Benko 1:01:14 2:12:26

16 16 2058 M Daniel Balan 1:06:22 2:13:36

17 17 2011 M MIHAI TIMOFTE 1:06:19 2:13:58

18 18 2016 M Razvan Cighi 1:04:15 2:14:07

19 19 2037 M Petru Campean 1:03:42 2:14:34

20 20 2033 M Eduard Lukinich 1:08:13 2:16:05

21 21 2039 M Petru Merghes 1:03:00 2:16:25

22 22 2031 M Octav Negrut 1:03:59 2:17:55

23 1 2004 F Ina Istrati 1:04:21 2:18:43

24 23 2043 M Vlad Pintea 1:07:04 2:21:50

25 24 2018 M Catalin Padurean 1:08:51 2:23:51

26 25 2024 M Edward Szecsi 1:08:48 2:23:56

27 2 2034 F Viviana Sandra 1:08:56 2:24:01

28 3 2026 F Carmen Stanciu 1:09:21 2:24:25

29 26 2015 M Dumea Cristian-Andrei 1:09:15 2:24:27

30 27 2022 M Alin Todorescu 1:07:16 2:24:55

31 28 2050 M Ioan-Traian Harangus 1:09:57 2:27:22

32 29 2041 M Alex Lucian Nita 1:03:08 2:30:48

33 30 2048 M Bogdan Robe 1:07:57 2:32:37

34 4 2059 F Milos Mioara 1:13:12 2:33:03

35 31 2007 M Dorinel Margauan 1:14:22 2:34:47

36 5 2006 F Mihaela Sas 1:15:57 2:35:29

37 32 2045 M Pazlea kato Viorel 1:15:50 2:35:55

38 33 2014 M Marius Trion 1:11:04 2:36:02

39 34 2063 M Navligu Razvan 1:11:02 2:36:04

40 35 2029 M Ion Iulian 1:12:55 2:36:25

41 36 2065 M Silviu Caragea 1:14:00 2:37:05

42 6 2069 F Adina Tipei 1:15:04 2:37:47



Trail Run 

"La Petrovaselo in vie" 2016

26kmALL

43 7 2005 F Alina Nadia Moldovan 1:14:16 2:37:48

44 37 2046 M Daniel Dumitrascu 1:15:59 2:38:38

45 8 2064 F Teodora Miron 1:15:57 2:38:40

46 38 2012 M Roland Müller 1:13:36 2:38:46

47 9 2025 F Alina Ciucur 1:18:00 2:40:00

48 39 2047 M Cornel Saran 1:12:40 2:40:43

49 10 2052 F Veronica Gavrea 1:17:12 2:40:59

50 40 2062 M Walter Fettich 1:15:07 2:41:01

51 11 2023 F Dragoi Rodica 1:17:42 2:45:56

52 12 2032 F Renata Mariana Bobilca 1:17:07 2:52:24

53 41 2019 M Andrei Iovescu 1:17:46 2:54:02

54 42 2049 M Caius Polgar 1:17:25 2:55:52

55 43 2038 M Florin Petrariu 1:13:02 2:55:55

56 13 2040 F Nicoleta Didea 1:25:11 3:04:00

57 14 2051 F Grosu Patricia 1:24:57 3:06:45

58 15 2066 F Diana Serban 1:23:59 3:06:48

59 16 2001 F Audrey LEMERCIER 1:30:34 3:12:45

60 44 2067 M Valeriu Cristian Maietec 1:31:18 3:31:37

61 17 2027 F Zubac Adriana 1:19:41 DNF



Trail Run 

"La Petrovaselo in vie" 2016

26kmM

Loc M Bib. # Gen Nume Lap 1 Finish

1 2003 M Ionut Maran 0:47:01 1:37:05

2 2028 M Mircea Covaciu 0:48:22 1:38:28

3 2010 M Alin Bugari 0:47:28 1:40:25

4 2060 M Kokovics Laszlo 0:53:26 1:49:46

5 2002 M Marian Vlad 0:51:39 1:51:55

6 2030 M Deme Jozsef 0:56:32 1:55:44

7 2021 M Ion Icma 0:55:22 1:56:20

8 2009 M RAZVAN FARKAS 0:55:32 1:57:28

9 2061 M Simion-Daniel Radu 0:55:29 2:03:30

10 2013 M Razvan Dumitrescu 1:02:50 2:04:52

11 2036 M Cociorva Dan 1:01:02 2:05:25

12 2008 M Calin Petrut 1:03:30 2:09:05

13 2042 M Claudiu Daniel Constantin 1:02:54 2:09:18

14 2057 M Marian Coroiu 1:03:40 2:12:23

15 2020 M Bela Cosmin Benko 1:01:14 2:12:26

16 2058 M Daniel Balan 1:06:22 2:13:36

17 2011 M MIHAI TIMOFTE 1:06:19 2:13:58

18 2016 M Razvan Cighi 1:04:15 2:14:07

19 2037 M Petru Campean 1:03:42 2:14:34

20 2033 M Eduard Lukinich 1:08:13 2:16:05

21 2039 M Petru Merghes 1:03:00 2:16:25

22 2031 M Octav Negrut 1:03:59 2:17:55

23 2043 M Vlad Pintea 1:07:04 2:21:50

24 2018 M Catalin Padurean 1:08:51 2:23:51

25 2024 M Edward Szecsi 1:08:48 2:23:56

26 2015 M Dumea Cristian-Andrei 1:09:15 2:24:27

27 2022 M Alin Todorescu 1:07:16 2:24:55

28 2050 M Ioan-Traian Harangus 1:09:57 2:27:22

29 2041 M Alex Lucian Nita 1:03:08 2:30:48

30 2048 M Bogdan Robe 1:07:57 2:32:37

31 2007 M Dorinel Margauan 1:14:22 2:34:47

32 2045 M Pazlea kato Viorel 1:15:50 2:35:55

33 2014 M Marius Trion 1:11:04 2:36:02

34 2063 M Navligu Razvan 1:11:02 2:36:04

35 2029 M Ion Iulian 1:12:55 2:36:25

36 2065 M Silviu Caragea 1:14:00 2:37:05

37 2046 M Daniel Dumitrascu 1:15:59 2:38:38

38 2012 M Roland Müller 1:13:36 2:38:46

39 2047 M Cornel Saran 1:12:40 2:40:43

40 2062 M Walter Fettich 1:15:07 2:41:01

41 2019 M Andrei Iovescu 1:17:46 2:54:02

42 2049 M Caius Polgar 1:17:25 2:55:52



Trail Run 

"La Petrovaselo in vie" 2016

26kmM

43 2038 M Florin Petrariu 1:13:02 2:55:55

44 2067 M Valeriu Cristian Maietec 1:31:18 3:31:37



Trail Run 

"La Petrovaselo in vie" 2016

26kmF

Loc F Bib. # Gen Nume Lap 1 Finish

1 2004 F Ina Istrati 1:04:21 2:18:43

2 2034 F Viviana Sandra 1:08:56 2:24:01

3 2026 F Carmen Stanciu 1:09:21 2:24:25

4 2059 F Milos Mioara 1:13:12 2:33:03

5 2006 F Mihaela Sas 1:15:57 2:35:29

6 2069 F Adina Tipei 1:15:04 2:37:47

7 2005 F Alina Nadia Moldovan 1:14:16 2:37:48

8 2064 F Teodora Miron 1:15:57 2:38:40

9 2025 F Alina Ciucur 1:18:00 2:40:00

10 2052 F Veronica Gavrea 1:17:12 2:40:59

11 2023 F Dragoi Rodica 1:17:42 2:45:56

12 2032 F Renata Mariana Bobilca 1:17:07 2:52:24

13 2040 F Nicoleta Didea 1:25:11 3:04:00

14 2051 F Grosu Patricia 1:24:57 3:06:45

15 2066 F Diana Serban 1:23:59 3:06:48

16 2001 F Audrey LEMERCIER 1:30:34 3:12:45

17 2027 F Zubac Adriana 1:19:41 DNF



Trail Run 

"La Petrovaselo in vie" 2016

13kmALL

Loc general Loc M/F Bib. # Gen Nume Finish

1 1 1007 M Viktor Manoila 0:50:43

2 2 1095 M Adrian Sorin Nicula 0:52:10

3 3 1196 M Erik Oehmichen 0:52:18

4 4 1143 M Robert Bulgariu 0:52:38

5 5 1144 M Razvan Raul Draia 0:52:57

6 6 1142 M Paul Dobra 0:56:52

7 7 1160 M Ciprian Popa 0:57:07

8 8 1152 M Constantin Covasala 0:57:10

9 9 1001 M Radu Dumitru Dragomir 0:57:48

10 10 1032 M Daniel Onofreiasa 0:58:41

11 11 1099 M Ciprian Stefanescu 0:58:52

12 12 1052 M BOTOS FLORIN 1:00:06

13 13 1174 M Remus Sirca 1:00:11

14 14 1155 M Andrei Farca 1:00:23

15 15 1117 M Andrei Hurmuz 1:00:36

16 16 1156 M Andrei Talpos 1:00:53

17 17 1104 M Daniel Barbulescu 1:01:04

18 18 1035 M Streian Ovidiu 1:01:08

19 19 1051 M Adrian Paul 1:01:26

20 20 1041 M Calin Furdui 1:01:52

21 21 1039 M Claudiu Motorga 1:02:03

22 22 1031 M Alexandru Garboni 1:02:29

23 23 1008 M Slusarciuc Nelu 1:02:36

24 24 1029 M Ciprian Pup 1:02:40

25 1 1125 F Alina Preda 1:03:44

26 25 1138 M Dragos Bocan 1:04:42

27 26 1159 M Fulviu Moga 1:04:45

28 27 1038 M Andrei Dragomir 1:04:51

29 28 1056 M Laurentiu Sarcina 1:04:54

30 29 1116 M Fulias Ovidiu 1:04:57

31 30 1150 M Ionel Iosif Strengar 1:05:06

32 31 1113 M Marius Todor 1:05:09

33 32 1162 M Cristian Grama 1:05:17

34 33 1026 M Daniel Brandas 1:05:21

35 34 1049 M Stefan Ene 1:05:50

36 35 1101 M Bogdan Gonciulea 1:06:02

37 36 1070 M Iulian Dan Repolschi 1:06:06

38 37 1195 M Gruia Robert 1:06:10

39 38 1149 M Mircea Plesu 1:06:16

40 2 1114 F Ghenghea Carmen 1:06:24

41 39 1066 M Emil-Gabriel Dusa 1:06:44

42 40 1037 M Alexandru Popa 1:07:02



Trail Run 

"La Petrovaselo in vie" 2016

13kmALL

43 41 1202 M Cornea Corneliu 1:07:07

44 42 1025 M Trucks Daniel 1:07:13

45 3 1133 F Ramona-Raluca Guta 1:07:25

46 43 1139 M Florin Cerna 1:08:28

47 44 1126 M Sergiu Margauan 1:08:57

48 45 1171 M Csaby Nyesti 1:09:02

49 4 1069 F Sorana Seceleanu 1:09:04

50 46 1080 M Dan Badescu 1:09:08

51 47 1199 M Gheorgheci Marian Nicolae 1:09:32

52 48 1119 M Marian Gabriel Zaharia 1:10:10

53 49 1013 M Adrian Gal 1:10:14

54 50 1181 M Gabriel Turlacu 1:10:16

55 51 1184 M Giacomo Armani 1:10:38

56 5 1048 F Ana Diana Iuga 1:10:41

57 6 1166 F Gratiana Silaghi 1:10:51

58 7 1047 F Mariana Iuga 1:11:03

59 52 1106 M Cristian Dehelean 1:11:20

60 53 1059 M Mihai Detesan 1:11:57

61 8 1091 F Reimer Doris 1:12:03

62 54 1015 M Cristian Vancea 1:12:29

63 55 1002 M Sasa UNG 1:12:38

64 56 1194 M Zambori Lorand 1:12:53

65 57 1045 M Virgil-Mihail Hangiu 1:12:58

66 58 1067 M Constantin Gabriel Dobrean 1:13:08

67 9 1180 F Nicoleta Paraschivu 1:13:15

68 59 1082 M Catalin Pietrar 1:13:18

69 10 1020 F Adela - Raluca Fara 1:13:22

70 11 1089 F Cristina Olea 1:13:41

71 60 1061 M SILVIU IONUT BARBUL 1:13:47

72 12 1170 F Luminita Ionela Ionesi 1:14:24

73 13 1146 F Adela Sleam 1:14:32

74 61 1096 M Crac BOGDAN 1:14:43

75 14 1107 F Daniela Drimba 1:14:46

76 62 1153 M Mircea Moldovan 1:15:16

77 63 1100 M Dan Onet 1:15:25

78 15 1063 F LUTZ ANDREEA 1:15:26

79 16 1081 F Badescu Ruxandra 1:15:28

80 64 1078 M Constantin Oprea 1:15:32

81 17 1163 F Ana Maria Andrasiu 1:15:38

82 18 1164 F Noja Iasmina 1:15:42

83 19 1132 F Pazlea kato Ildiko 1:15:48

84 20 1065 F Camelia Covaciu 1:15:53

85 21 1036 F Diana-Maria Cociorva 1:15:56



Trail Run 

"La Petrovaselo in vie" 2016

13kmALL

86 65 1042 M Alexandru Hurjui 1:16:03

87 66 1073 M Iulian Stepanescu 1:16:08

88 67 1028 M Bogdan Urs 1:16:17

89 68 1071 M Dan Goina 1:16:23

90 69 1103 M Mihai Brenda 1:16:26

91 70 1127 M CONSTANTIN DANIEL VANCEA 1:16:29

92 22 1014 F Adelina Han 1:17:04

93 71 1058 M Mircea Balasoiu 1:17:10

94 1092 M Ion Tica 1:17:17

95 23 1046 F Carmen Virvorea 1:17:35

96 73 1108 M Razvan Maxim 1:17:36

97 74 1167 M Robert Szolosi 1:17:38

98 75 1084 M Madalin Duna 1:17:39

99 24 1064 F Claudia Gornic 1:17:49

100 25 1200 F Nicoleta Românu 1:18:24

101 76 1060 M Emil Pitar 1:18:38

102 26 1034 F Laura Streian 1:18:43

103 27 1140 F Ioana Cerna 1:18:55

104 28 1190 F Adelina Fleter 1:19:13

105 77 1118 M Stefan Vadineanu 1:19:27

106 78 1128 M Dan Victorin Savescu 1:19:39

107 29 1085 F Teodora Alexandra Ursulescu 1:20:02

108 79 1148 M Carabas Claudiu 1:20:38

109 80 1134 M Cătălin Başoldea 1:21:02

110 81 1016 M Adrian Suciu 1:21:05

111 30 1086 F Iulia Tabacu 1:21:08

112 31 1151 F Diana Ionescu 1:21:44

113 82 1115 M Brad Paul 1:21:46

114 32 1197 F Mladin Liliana 1:21:55

115 33 1011 F Diana Amza 1:22:02

116 83 1145 M Lucian Bure 1:22:17

117 34 1094 F Popescu Oana 1:22:22

118 84 1158 M Avram Gerry 1:22:25

119 35 1157 F Avram Lia 1:22:25

120 36 1033 F Pirjol Corina 1:22:48

121 37 1120 F Ruxandra Babiuc 1:23:06

122 85 1105 M Deian Petrov 1:23:08

123 38 1053 F ALINA BOANCA 1:23:24

124 86 1165 M Vlad Matei 1:23:48

125 39 1169 F Iulia Mihet 1:24:00

126 87 1040 M Vlad Opait-Dugan 1:24:19

127 88 1022 M Stefan Daniel Titala 1:25:20

128 89 1161 M COSMIN VERMESAN 1:25:35



Trail Run 

"La Petrovaselo in vie" 2016

13kmALL

129 40 1131 F Adina Ciobanu 1:25:41

130 41 1168 F Monica Nyesti 1:25:52

131 42 1055 F Iasmina Stoianov 1:26:29

132 43 1137 F Catalina Bocan 1:26:41

133 44 1012 F Oprisa Adriana 1:26:55

134 90 1173 M Sergiu Furdean 1:26:57

135 45 1176 F Daiana Ilea 1:27:00

136 46 1183 F Ioana Ionac 1:28:37

137 91 1017 M Doru Verdes 1:28:50

138 92 1191 M Andrei Sipos 1:30:15

139 93 1147 M Alex Sleam 1:30:33

140 47 1198 F Precup Anamaria 1:31:12

141 48 1068 F Corina Oprea 1:31:16

142 94 1027 M Cristian Badescru 1:31:51

143 49 1054 F Marcela Coroiu 1:32:07

144 95 1193 M Alexandru Tiberiu Tibrea 1:33:29

145 50 1074 F Iulia Popa 1:33:38

146 96 1076 M Alin Batrina 1:33:40

147 51 1182 F Sorina Cosma 1:34:18

148 97 1179 M Tiberiu Barburescu 1:34:51

149 52 1079 F Tandara Florentina 1:34:58

150 53 1130 F Maria Aurora Buzgar 1:35:44

151 54 1083 F Cristina Dumitrascu 1:36:15

152 55 1109 F Iulia Oprea 1:36:17

153 56 1075 F Cristina Tath 1:36:39

154 57 1043 F Simona Hogas 1:38:28

155 58 1122 F Valentina Muresan 1:39:08

156 59 1123 F Florentina Cirjea 1:39:09

157 98 1111 M UMANSCHI BOGDAN 1:39:20

158 60 1110 F BORLOVAN DIANA 1:39:20

159 99 1121 M Radu Gabor 1:39:21

160 61 1102 F Coman Antonia 1:39:21

161 100 1141 M Vlad Cristescu 1:39:21

162 101 1077 M Robert Bohm 1:45:32

163 102 1019 M Bogdan Mercea 1:45:34

164 62 1129 F Denis Fogas 1:48:30

165 103 1177 M Ion Zaharia 1:48:31

166 63 1201 F Maria Românu 1:54:55

167 104 1023 M Macau Alex 2:07:07

168 64 1024 F Anca Petre 2:07:09



Trail Run 

"La Petrovaselo in vie" 2016

13kmF

Loc F Bib. # Gen Nume Finish

1 1125 F Alina Preda 1:03:44

2 1114 F Ghenghea Carmen 1:06:24

3 1133 F Ramona-Raluca Guta 1:07:25

4 1069 F Sorana Seceleanu 1:09:04

5 1048 F Ana Diana Iuga 1:10:41

6 1166 F Gratiana Silaghi 1:10:51

7 1047 F Mariana Iuga 1:11:03

8 1091 F Reimer Doris 1:12:03

9 1180 F Nicoleta Paraschivu 1:13:15

10 1020 F Adela - Raluca Fara 1:13:22

11 1089 F Cristina Olea 1:13:41

12 1170 F Luminita Ionela Ionesi 1:14:24

13 1146 F Adela Sleam 1:14:32

14 1107 F Daniela Drimba 1:14:46

15 1063 F LUTZ ANDREEA 1:15:26

16 1081 F Badescu Ruxandra 1:15:28

17 1163 F Ana Maria Andrasiu 1:15:38

18 1164 F Noja Iasmina 1:15:42

19 1132 F Pazlea kato Ildiko 1:15:48

20 1065 F Camelia Covaciu 1:15:53

21 1036 F Diana-Maria Cociorva 1:15:56

22 1014 F Adelina Han 1:17:04

23 1046 F Carmen Virvorea 1:17:35

24 1064 F Claudia Gornic 1:17:49

25 1200 F Nicoleta Românu 1:18:24

26 1034 F Laura Streian 1:18:43

27 1140 F Ioana Cerna 1:18:55

28 1190 F Adelina Fleter 1:19:13

29 1085 F Teodora Alexandra Ursulescu 1:20:02

30 1086 F Iulia Tabacu 1:21:08

31 1151 F Diana Ionescu 1:21:44

32 1197 F Mladin Liliana 1:21:55

33 1011 F Diana Amza 1:22:02

34 1094 F Popescu Oana 1:22:22

35 1157 F Avram Lia 1:22:25

36 1033 F Pirjol Corina 1:22:48

37 1120 F Ruxandra Babiuc 1:23:06

38 1053 F ALINA BOANCA 1:23:24

39 1169 F Iulia Mihet 1:24:00

40 1131 F Adina Ciobanu 1:25:41

41 1168 F Monica Nyesti 1:25:52

42 1055 F Iasmina Stoianov 1:26:29



Trail Run 

"La Petrovaselo in vie" 2016

13kmF

43 1137 F Catalina Bocan 1:26:41

44 1012 F Oprisa Adriana 1:26:55

45 1176 F Daiana Ilea 1:27:00

46 1183 F Ioana Ionac 1:28:37

47 1198 F Precup Anamaria 1:31:12

48 1068 F Corina Oprea 1:31:16

49 1054 F Marcela Coroiu 1:32:07

50 1074 F Iulia Popa 1:33:38

51 1182 F Sorina Cosma 1:34:18

52 1079 F Tandara Florentina 1:34:58

53 1130 F Maria Aurora Buzgar 1:35:44

54 1083 F Cristina Dumitrascu 1:36:15

55 1109 F Iulia Oprea 1:36:17

56 1075 F Cristina Tath 1:36:39

57 1043 F Simona Hogas 1:38:28

58 1122 F Valentina Muresan 1:39:08

59 1123 F Florentina Cirjea 1:39:09

60 1110 F BORLOVAN DIANA 1:39:20

61 1102 F Coman Antonia 1:39:21

62 1129 F Denis Fogas 1:48:30

63 1201 F Maria Românu 1:54:55

64 1024 F Anca Petre 2:07:09



Trail Run 

"La Petrovaselo in vie" 2016

13kmM

Loc M Bib. # Gen Nume Finish

1 1007 M Viktor Manoila 0:50:43

2 1095 M Adrian Sorin Nicula 0:52:10

3 1196 M Erik Oehmichen 0:52:18

4 1143 M Robert Bulgariu 0:52:38

5 1144 M Razvan Raul Draia 0:52:57

6 1142 M Paul Dobra 0:56:52

7 1160 M Ciprian Popa 0:57:07

8 1152 M Constantin Covasala 0:57:10

9 1001 M Radu Dumitru Dragomir 0:57:48

10 1032 M Daniel Onofreiasa 0:58:41

11 1099 M Ciprian Stefanescu 0:58:52

12 1052 M BOTOS FLORIN 1:00:06

13 1174 M Remus Sirca 1:00:11

14 1155 M Andrei Farca 1:00:23

15 1117 M Andrei Hurmuz 1:00:36

16 1156 M Andrei Talpos 1:00:53

17 1104 M Daniel Barbulescu 1:01:04

18 1035 M Streian Ovidiu 1:01:08

19 1051 M Adrian Paul 1:01:26

20 1041 M Calin Furdui 1:01:52

21 1039 M Claudiu Motorga 1:02:03

22 1031 M Alexandru Garboni 1:02:29

23 1008 M Slusarciuc Nelu 1:02:36

24 1029 M Ciprian Pup 1:02:40

25 1138 M Dragos Bocan 1:04:42

26 1159 M Fulviu Moga 1:04:45

27 1038 M Andrei Dragomir 1:04:51

28 1056 M Laurentiu Sarcina 1:04:54

29 1116 M Fulias Ovidiu 1:04:57

30 1150 M Ionel Iosif Strengar 1:05:06

31 1113 M Marius Todor 1:05:09

32 1162 M Cristian Grama 1:05:17

33 1026 M Daniel Brandas 1:05:21

34 1049 M Stefan Ene 1:05:50

35 1101 M Bogdan Gonciulea 1:06:02

36 1070 M Iulian Dan Repolschi 1:06:06

37 1195 M Gruia Robert 1:06:10

38 1149 M Mircea Plesu 1:06:16

39 1066 M Emil-Gabriel Dusa 1:06:44

40 1037 M Alexandru Popa 1:07:02

41 1202 M Cornea Corneliu 1:07:07

42 1025 M Trucks Daniel 1:07:13



Trail Run 

"La Petrovaselo in vie" 2016

13kmM

43 1139 M Florin Cerna 1:08:28

44 1126 M Sergiu Margauan 1:08:57

45 1171 M Csaby Nyesti 1:09:02

46 1080 M Dan Badescu 1:09:08

47 1199 M Gheorgheci Marian Nicolae 1:09:32

48 1119 M Marian Gabriel Zaharia 1:10:10

49 1013 M Adrian Gal 1:10:14

50 1181 M Gabriel Turlacu 1:10:16

51 1184 M Giacomo Armani 1:10:38

52 1106 M Cristian Dehelean 1:11:20

53 1059 M Mihai Detesan 1:11:57

54 1015 M Cristian Vancea 1:12:29

55 1002 M Sasa UNG 1:12:38

56 1194 M Zambori Lorand 1:12:53

57 1045 M Virgil-Mihail Hangiu 1:12:58

58 1067 M Constantin Gabriel Dobrean 1:13:08

59 1082 M Catalin Pietrar 1:13:18

60 1061 M SILVIU IONUT BARBUL 1:13:47

61 1096 M Crac BOGDAN 1:14:43

62 1153 M Mircea Moldovan 1:15:16

63 1100 M Dan Onet 1:15:25

64 1078 M Constantin Oprea 1:15:32

65 1042 M Alexandru Hurjui 1:16:03

66 1073 M Iulian Stepanescu 1:16:08

67 1028 M Bogdan Urs 1:16:17

68 1071 M Dan Goina 1:16:23

69 1103 M Mihai Brenda 1:16:26

70 1127 M CONSTANTIN DANIEL VANCEA 1:16:29

71 1058 M Mircea Balasoiu 1:17:10

72 1092 M Ion Tica 1:17:17

73 1108 M Razvan Maxim 1:17:36

74 1167 M Robert Szolosi 1:17:38

75 1084 M Madalin Duna 1:17:39

76 1060 M Emil Pitar 1:18:38

77 1118 M Stefan Vadineanu 1:19:27

78 1128 M Dan Victorin Savescu 1:19:39

79 1148 M Carabas Claudiu 1:20:38

80 1134 M Cătălin Başoldea 1:21:02

81 1016 M Adrian Suciu 1:21:05

82 1115 M Brad Paul 1:21:46

83 1145 M Lucian Bure 1:22:17

84 1158 M Avram Gerry 1:22:25

85 1105 M Deian Petrov 1:23:08


